

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14357/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 04/01/2013 in RFA No.838/2002 of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

ADIL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UOI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)WITH SLP(C) NO. 16590 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)SLP(C) NO. 15582 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)SLP(C) NO. 16095 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)SLP(C) NO. 16398 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)SLP(C) NO. 16971 of 2013
(With appln(s) for substitution and with prayer for interim relief and
office report)SLP(C) NO. 17105 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. N.S. Vasist, Adv.
Mr. Daleep Dhyani, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. C.S. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravinder Sethi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kalia, Adv.
Mr. Dattatray Vyas, Adv.
Ms. Neha Jain, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Paras Kuhad, ASG
Mr. Jitin Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. R. Balasubramaniam, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. R. Bala Aryan, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. Ravinder Sethi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Ghawana, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks.

	(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)		(M.S. NEGI)	
	Court Master		Court Master	